L05000048309

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Add	dress)			_	
(^it	JStata 7	p/Phone#	Α	_	
(City	yr Stater Zij	# anone	•)		
PICK-UP	□w	AIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness En	tity Name)	_	
(Doc	cument N	umber)	····	_	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to I	Filing Offic	cer:		٦	
				1	
				۱	
The state of the s		ſ		١	
Name Avaliahility					
	 				
Decument Examilier	Diffice!	Use Only			
Updater	pcc	i			
Updater Verifyer	r.co	+			
Acknowled-jement	E.30	- Andrews			
W. P. Ver Ver	(زنزز	1			



400051082914

05/09/05--01037--019 **125.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	on of Cor						
SUBJECT: E	OCORE F	Productions, LLC					
_		(Name of Limited	Liability Com	pany)			
The enclosed A	Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for fili	ng.			
Please return a	ll correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the followir	ng:			
<u>.</u> !	Dave Ric						
		(N	lame of Person)				
DCORE Pro	oductions	, LLC					
		(F	irm/Company)				
100)-D NE 3	rd Street					
	····		(Address)			didates	
	Halian	ndale, FL 33009 (City/t	State and Zip Coo	de)			
For further info	ormation (concerning this matter, please of	call:				
Dave Richard			at (954	658-9030			
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Te	elephone Numb	er)	
Enclosed is a	check fo	r the following amount:					
Ø \$125.00 Fil	ling Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Co (additional cop		S160.0 Certificate Certified (additional o	of Stati Copy	ıs &
	Regist Divisi 409 E.	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations . Gaines Street assee, Florida 32399		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7		-> P = 15

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:						
DCORE Productions, LLC						
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the property o	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:					
100-D NE 3rd Street	100-D NE 3rd Street					
Hallandale, FL 33009	Hallandale, FL 33009					
Name 100-D NE 3rd Street Florida street ad	idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)					
Hallandale, FL 33009	FL					
City, State,	•					
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and istered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S					

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Dave Richards 100-D NE 3rd Street Hallandale, FL 33009
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	e added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated her	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)
Dave Richards	
Туре	d or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)